)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31243

Division: 12UG 3rd PIED H/A

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) IFC Arsenal Ladies G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssc2

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) CCFC United G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) IFC Arsenal Ladies G

No. Name
10 Sophia Heath

12 Emerson Walker

14 Kennedy Anderson
20 Payton Ramsey

24 Maia Stevenson

03 Evelyn Gaither

44 ENSLEY TROUTMAN
46 Alisha Capach

07 Margaret Kluck

08 Ava Heath

09 Natalia Allen

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) CCFC United G

Name

Goals Misconduct

Emaline Gunnell-Beck

Kori Taylor

Elizabeth Hodgson

Margaret Luthy
Dakota Coffey

Clarissa Merlos-Mock

Olivia Mckinnon
Camille Rivas
Ellie Rosser
Spencer Slate

Kyleigh Thomas

Adele-Jane Rouson

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




